
UPDATED: 1/30/26 

2026 We graciously accept your support by way of:

						MILFORD	ROTARY	CLUB	32nd	ANNUAL 1.CHECK: Make payable to below and & mail this form to: 

					100	HOLES	OF	GOLF Milford Rotary Club Foundation  (Memo:100 Holes)

	IN	ONE	DAY Milford Rotary Club 100 Holes of Golf  /  Attn: Tina Brown

Sponsorship	Opportunities î PO. Box 618 ~ Milford , NH 03055
Sponsorship(s)	Total		$	__________________________________	(amount	enclosed)
Rotarian	Contact:	_______________________________________________________________
Contact	Name:____________________________________________________________________
Company	Name:__________________________________________________________________

Proceeds	from	the	100	Holes	of	Golf	Tournament	are	raised	through	the	sale	 Address:___________________________________________________________________________
of	raffle	tickets	as	well	as	Sponsorships	by	area	businesses	and	individuals.		 Telephone:________________________________________________________________________
Our	Sponsorship	levels	give	our	sponsors	a	unique	opportunity	to	become	 E-Mail	Address:___________________________________________________________________
involved	in	our	event	by	putting	their	name	out	in	front	of	a	group	of	caring	ì

individuals	who	are	interested	in	helping	the	community! 2.CREDIT CARD:   

Please	select	the	Sponsorship(s)	you	would	like	to	purchase: (	please	visit	our	site	to	check	availability	of	these	sponsorships)
 Company name or logo on website of all sponsorships purchased!

EVENT Sponsorships GROUNDS Sponsorships (continued)
* Company name & logo on Raffle Ticket  (printed & digital) by deadline 3-3-25 ☐Hard	Hat	Sponsor		$400 	 	SOLD!

☐Event	Sponsor	$10,000 		 SOLD!				
2	golfers	($2k	val.),	banner	at	entrance	&	check-in	tent,		announced	at	post	ceremony,	 ☐Bridge	Troll	Sponsors	(2)		$500 		 2	of	2	SOLD!
May	provide	logo	products	for	gift	bags.	Top	spot	on	Raffle	Tickets	&	website.*	Top	3	sign Sign	on	each	side	of		bridge.	BOTH	sides	of	bridge	for	$750.	

☐Golfer	Gift	Sponsor	$7,500	 -	 	 SOLD!				 ☐Hospitality	Cart	Sponsors	- front	9/back	9 		(2)		$500 		 2	of	2	SOLD!		
2	golfers	($2k	val.)	Golfers’	receive	quality	golfer	gift	sponsored	by	you	w/your	logo.*	Top	3 Company	sign	on	cart	roams	the	course	with	snacks	&	cold	beverages.	

☐Ambassador	Sponsor	$6,500 		 	SOLD!		 ☐Recycling	Sponsor(5)	$200 	 	 5	SOLD!
1	Golfer	(1k	val.)	River	view	banners	at	overpass,	and	announced	post	ceremony,*	Top	3

☐Volunteer	T-Shirt	Sponsor	$2,500	 	 SOLD! ☐Banquet	Table	Display	Sponsor	(5)	$175 		 4	of		5	SOLD!
Company	logo	on	back	of	volunteer	T-shirt	(MRC	100	Holes	logo	on	front) Company	name(s)	displayed	on	all	post	tournament	banquet	tables

☐Patron	Sponsor	$2,500	(2)	 	 	1	of	2	SOLD!				 ☐Poison	Ivy	Sponsor	(5)	$150 			 2	of	5	SOLD!
☐Benefactor	Sponsor 	$1,000	(2) 			 1	of	 2	SOLD!	 Company	name	on	sign	warning	golfers	to	be	careful	of	poison	Ivy!

Makes	overall	donation	in	support	of	event.		Logo	on	Raffle	Ticket	by	deadline*	
☐Raffle	Ticket	Coupon	Sponsors 	 	☐$500	SOLD!				☐$300	SOLD! TEE & GREEN Sponsorships 

Company	name/logo	on	all	tickets;	(by	deadline);		coupon	option	on	Raffle	ticket ☐Golfer	Towel	Sponsor	$2,000	 	 SOLD!
Company	name/logo	on	golfer	towel	(must	be	SOLD	by	5/15/25)	

FOOD & BEVERAGE Sponsorships ☐Golf	Cart	Sponsor		$1,500 	 	SOLD!		
 * Company name and logo on Raffle Tickets (printed & digital) by deadline 3-3-25 Signs	promoting	your	business	on	up	to	70	golf	carts

☐ Adult	Beverage	Coupon	Sponsor	$2,500	 		 SOLD!	 ☐19th	Hole	Contest	"Closest-to-the-Pin"	Sponsor		$1000 	 	SOLD!		
2	Banners	at	the	post	ceremony	bar	and	name	on	all	adult	beverage	coupons.* Sign	by	"Closest-to-the-Pin"	contest	hole.		Can	provide	marketing	at	lot	by	green

☐ Dinner	Banquet	Sponsor		$2000	 	 SOLD!		 ☐Hole	Sponsor	(14)	$500 	 	 0	of	4	SOLD!	
Signage	prominently	displayed	in	Banquet	area/post	ceremony.	* Sign	by	Hole	on	the	course!

☐ Coffee	Sponsor		$1,000 	 	 SOLD!		 ☐
Sponsor	sign	at	all	coffee	stations-	opportunity	to	have	your	vendor	truck	on	site	* Sign	by	Hole	on	the	course!	Name	mentioned	at	awards	ceremony-	Holes	#3,7,13,15				

☐ Breakfast	Sponsors	(3)	 	 ☐$1,000 	 SOLD ! 	☐$650 		SOLD! 	 ☐$200 	 SOLD! ☐ Scorecard	Round	Sponsor	(5)		$350	 		 (Rounds	1-5) 		 5	of	5	SOLD!
Sponsor	sign	on	Breakfast	cart/station	on	the	course.* Company	name	&	logo	on	Scorecard	for	the	round	you	purchased

☐ Lunch	Sponsors	(2)		$750	 		 2	SOLD!		 ☐ Sand	Trap	Rake	Sponsor	(18)	$175 			 3	of	18	SOLD!
Sponsor	label	on	lunch	packaging,	and	any	marketing	material	you’d	like	to	include	* Company	names	on	sign	on/about	the	sand	trap	areas	on	course

☐ Cake	Sponsor	☐$500	 SOLD !        ☐Golf	Ball	Washer	Sponsor	(18)	$100 		 	8	of	18	SOLD!
Signs	at	Volunteer	tent	/at	banquet	where	cake	is	served Company	names	sign	displayed	on/about		ball	washer	stations;

☐ Ice	Cream	Sponsor	$500 	 	SOLD!								
Signs	at	Volunteer	tent	/where	ice	cream	is	served/at	banquet	where	cake	is	served AWARDS Sponsorships 

☐ Refreshment	Sponsors	(2)	$500 			☐Beverages 	 SOLD! 	 	 ☐Snacks 		 SOLD!
Sign	at	Volunteer	Tent(s)	where	(non	alcoholic)	beverages	and	snacks	are	offered. ☐Madras	Jacket	Sponsor	$750	 		 SOLD!

Plaid	Jacket	(embroidered	with	winner’s	name).	Sponsor	announced	at	presentation
GROUNDS Sponsorships ☐Ted	Jordan	Trophy	Sponsor		$750 		 SOLD!
sign displayed on the course near item sponsored. Company	name	is	announced	when	trophy	is	awarded	to	TOP		Low	gross	winner	

☐ Bridge	Sponsors	(2)		$1,500 	 	2	of	2	SOLD! ☐1st,	2nd,	3rd	Div.	Flight	Winners	Sponsors	(3)	$500	ea. 1	of	3	SOLD!
Banner/sign	on	both	sides	of	1	of		the	2	Bridges	on	the	grounds Company	name	announced	when	flights	winners	(1st,	2nd,	3rd	Div.)	are	awarded.	

☐ Photo	Booth	Sponsor		$1,250 	 	SOLD! ☐ Callaway	Flight	Winner	Sponsor		$500	 	 	SOLD!
Display	your	sign	by	photo	booth—logos	will	be	displayed	on	all	photos	printed	at	booth Company	name	announced	when	Calloway	flight	winner	is	awarded.		

☐ View	of	Souhegan	River	(4)		$1,000 	 	 1	of	4	 SOLD! ☐100	Holes	Hall	of	Fame	Trophy	Sponsor		$250 	 	SOLD!
Large	visible	lawn	sign	placed	by	scenic	views	of	the	Souhegan	River	on	the	course

☐Weather	Sponsor		$1,000 			 SOLD! ☐Raffle	Drawing	Sponsor		$250 	 	 SOLD!
Sign	at	check-in	table	at	main	tent.	Logo	on	website.	 	SOLD!

☐ Tent	Sponsor	$1,000	 		 SOLD!
Provides	the	tent	for	refreshments/volunteers.	Banner	Displayed	on	tent.

☐ Bagpiper	Sponsor		$750 		 SOLD!										
Sign by piper at dusk- at end of tournament

☐ Photography	Cart	Sponsor		$750 		 SOLD!
Sign	on	the	cart	that	roams	around	course	taking	photos	all	day;	logo	on	website

Sponsors	"	Raffle	Drawing."	Name	on	awards	sign	and	announced	at	drawing

June	19,	2026		5:15	AM	(Rain	or	Shine!)	—"A	HOLE	lot	of"	Golf!
COME	BE	A	PART	OF	THE	FUN!

QUESTIONS? 

Please visit our website after 2/1/26:     https://sponsors.golf100holes.com

Email/Call/Text: Mark Fougere: fougereplanning@comcast.net / 603-315-1288
or  Frank Mann: fvmannjr@gmail.com / 603-699-2223, 100 Holes Chairman
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Act	early	to	maximize	your	exposure	on	our	website!

Your	Logo	on	a	sticker	is	displayed	on	14	hardhats	for	course	workers.	

Sign	with	company	name	at	one	of	four	recycling	stations;	can	place	dumpster	on	lot.

Name	announced	as	Trophy	awarded	to	person	dedicated/committed	to	100	Holes	Event.	

All Award Sponsorships will be recognized on a sign displayed at Award ceremony and website.

Hole	Sponsor-	Par	3	Closest-to-Pin		(4)	$600 -		 0 	of	4	SOLD!


